
Sebastopol Union School District
7611 Huntley, Sebastopol, CA 95472
(707) 829-4570 | Fax: (707) 829-7427
sebastopolschools.org 

Sara Gramm Superintendent/Brook Haven Principal sgramm@sebusd.org 
(707) 829-4590

Robin Shields Admin Assistant rshields@sebusd.org 
(707) 829-4570

Schools
Brook Haven School (5-8) 
7905 Valentine Ave., Sebastopol, CA 95472
(707) 829-4590 | Fax: (707) 829-6285
brookhaven.sebastopolschools.org

Blessie Stair Brook Haven Office Manager bstair@sebusd.org 
(707) 829-4590

Park Side School (K-4) 
7450 Bodega Avenue, Sebastopol, CA 95472
(707) 829-7400 | Fax: (707) 829-7409
parkside.sebastopolschools.org

Sara Gramm Superintendent/Brook Haven Principal sgramm@sebusd.org 
(707) 829-4590

Molly Bulwa Park Side Principal mbulwa@sebusd.org 
(707) 829-7400 x2091

Cori Robbins Park Side Office Manager crobbins@sebusd.org 
(707) 829-7400

Sebastopol Independent Charter School (K-8, Charter) 
1111 Gravenstein Hwy North, Sebastopol, CA 95472
(707) 824-9700 | Fax: (707) 824-1432
www.sebastopolcharter.org

Christopher Topham Principal ctopham@sebastopolcharter.org 
(707) 824-9700
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